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60L

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Frauen

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 012 Tauber Petra HSV 97 98 99 95 97 97 583
2. 043 Miteva Maria HSV 97 92 98 99 97 93 576
3. 059 Hayder Johanna WSV 92 89 90 93 93 92 549
4. 026 Lehner Gabi PSV 90 90 89 87 87 91 534

Männer

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 015 Lechner Michael HSV 97 100 95 98 97 96 583
2. 050 Liptak Jaroslav WSV 95 97 98 94 98 97 579
3. 067 Jirsak Markus HSV 97 95 97 96 96 96 577
4. 024 Mayer Christian HSV 90 93 92 96 91 92 554
5. 055 Hofbauer Robert PSV 91 91 91 96 91 91 551

Senioren 1

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 011 Tauber Alfred HSV 99 99 99 99 98 99 593
2. 003 Schatz Rudolf SKH 99 97 100 97 98 94 585
3. 060 Hayder Karl WSV 97 95 97 98 99 98 584
4. 005 Schörg Robert SKH 96 98 96 96 98 98 582
5. 045 Lesmeister Eduard SKH 95 95 94 96 96 97 573
6. 017 Köhbach Johann OeNB 96 94 96 92 89 95 562



60L

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Senioren 2

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 041 Jax Hagen PSV 98 94 97 96 98 96 579
2. 007 Kohl Josef SSV X 95 97 97 97 98 94 578
3. 021 Pfeifer Franz SSV X 95 98 94 95 95 95 572
4. 027 Janka Franz SKH 93 96 90 92 98 97 566
5. 025 Berndl Leopold SKH 92 95 94 99 97 88 565
6. 056 Fritz Helmut OeNB 93 95 97 94 92 92 563
7. 016 Hartl Manfred OeNB 93 93 93 90 93 93 555
8. 029 Zährer Erwin SKH 93 92 93 95 91 90 554
9. 019 Zemanek Hans AUA 90 91 89 78 93 87 528

Senioren 3

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 080 Slovacek Walter KSV-S 97 97 97 -   -   -   291
2. 022 Kölbel Franz SKH 93 93 94 -   -   -   280
3. 047 Ehrengruber  Adolf AUA 94 94 92 -   -   -   280



60L

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Klasse

1. HSV 1759
Tauber Alfred 593
Tauber Petra 583
Lechner Michael 583

2. SKH 1 1740
Schatz Rudolf 585
Schörg Robert 582
Lesmeister Eduard 573

3. WSV 1712
Hayder Karl 584
Liptak Jaroslav 579
Hayder Johanna 549

4. SKH 2 1685
Janka Franz 566
Berndl Leopold 565
Zährer Erwin 554

5. OeNB 1680
Fritz Helmut 563
Köhbach Johann 562
Hartl Manfred 555

6. PSV 1664
Jax Hagen 579
Hofbauer Robert 551
Lehner Gabi 534
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STELLUNG

GESAMT

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Frauen

 R. Name Verein -L- -S- -K-   Erg

1. 143 Miteva Maria HSV 194 187 191 572
2. 159 Hayder Johanna WSV 187 154 160 501

Männer

 R. Name Verein -L- -S- -K-   Erg

1. 115 Lechner Michael HSV 395 360 375 1130
2. 167 Jirsak Markus HSV 392 355 366 1113
3. 150 Liptak Jaroslav WSV 388 334 376 1098
4. 124 Mayer Christian HSV 380 320 326 1026

Senioren 1

 R. Name Verein -L- -S- -K-   Erg

1. 160 Hayder Karl WSV 291 257 -   548
2. 111 Tauber Alfred HSV 292 250 -   542
3. 105 Schörg Robert SKH 291 244 -   535
4. 103 Schatz Rudolf SKH 290 239 -   529

Senioren 2

 R. Name Verein -L- -S- -K-   Erg

1. 141 Jax Hagen PSV 284 248 -   532
2. 139 Gratzenberger Erich WSV 280 246 -   526
3. 125 Berndl Leopold SKH 287 228 -   515



STEHEND

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Männer

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 115 Lechner Michael HSV 90 87 93 90 -   -   360
2. 167 Jirsak Markus HSV 83 90 92 90 -   -   355
3. 150 Liptak Jaroslav WSV 80 85 84 85 -   -   334
4. 124 Mayer Christian HSV 78 84 80 78 -   -   320

KNIEND

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Männer

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 150 Liptak Jaroslav WSV 97 91 94 94 -   -   376
2. 115 Lechner Michael HSV 95 94 92 94 -   -   375
3. 167 Jirsak Markus HSV 95 92 87 92 -   -   366
4. 124 Mayer Christian HSV 82 76 84 84 -   -   326



Verein Gold Silber Bronze Gesamt
HSV 7 5 2 14
WSV 2 3 5 10
PSV 2 2
KSV-S 1 1
SKH 3 2 5
SSVX 1 1 2
AUA 1 1
OeNB 0

12 12 11 35

Verein Männer Frauen Sen 1 Sen 2 Sen 3 Jung Jun w Ges Msch
Summe 5 4 6 9 3 0 0 27 6
AUA 1 1 2
HSV 3 2 1 6 1
KSV-S 1 1
OeNB 1 2 3 1
PSV 1 1 1 3 1
SKH 3 3 1 7 2
SSVX 2 2
WSV 1 1 1 3 1

Verein Männer Frauen Sen 1 Sen 2 Jung Jun w Ges
Summe 4 2 4 3 0 0 13
AUA 0
HSV 3 1 1 5
OeNB 0
PSV 1 1
SKH 2 1 3
SSV 13 0
WSV 1 1 1 1 4

Stellung

STATISTIK
Medaillenspiegel:

Nennungen:

60Liegend




